BATHROOM
100% Lucite Cross Linked Acrylic Sheet
Ergonomic Back Rests On Each End
InternalDepth 445mm
8mm Slim Bath Edge
Robust Adjustable Feet on Frame
UV and Chemical Resistant
Gloss White
1400mm x 750mm x 580mm
25 Years
Positano 1400
Corner LH Freestanding
Bath
POS1400CB-LH
Specifications
Colour
Dimensions
Weight
castano.com.au
Phone 1300 856 887
SPECIFICATION SHEET
Warranty
Litre Capacity
42KG
275L